Cole-Parmer®
Gelation Timers
- GT-200-5, GT-200-6
coleparmer.com
•	Digital timer: 2 models available, 1rpm and 10rpm
•	Stops automatically when gelation occurs
•	Easy to use, push button display
•	Can be mounted on a retort stand for ease of use

Power, W 5W 5W
Shipping Weight, kg 1.32 1.32
Ordering Information
Description Ordering Number Series No. Model No. Legacy Sku.
Cole-Parmer® GT-200-5 gelation timer, 1opm (230V, 50Hz) & steel plunger 98930-43 GT-200 GT-200-5 FGT5
Cole-Parmer® GT-200-5-120 gelation timer, 1opm (120V, 60Hz) & steel plunger 98930-42 GT-200 GT-200-5-120 FGT5 120V 60
Cole-Parmer® GT-200-6 gelation timer, 10opm (230V, 50Hz) & steel plunger 98930-41 GT-200 GT-200-6 FGT6
Cole-Parmer® GT-200-6-120 gelation timer, 10opm (120V, 60Hz) & steel plunger 98930-40 GT-200 GT-200-6-120 FGT6 120V 60
AZ-EMEA-LT-00299 0922 Find out more at antylia.com
coleparmer.com
Canada: +1.800.363.5900
China: +86.21.5109.9909